1.)
2.)

3)

4.)

5.)
6.

7.)

Agenda

Gibson County Sheriff’s Office

Merit Board Meeting

April 19, 2011
Executive Session — 3:45 PM — Deputy applicant interviews
Regular Meeting — 5:30 PM
Gibson County Sheriff’s Office
Community Corrections Training Room
112 E. Emerson Street
Princeton IN 47670

Open Meeting
Minutes of March 15, 2011 meeting.
a.) Notice of this meeting has been posted on

www.gibsoncounty-in.gov since 1/26/2011. Local media was
notified on 4/7/2011.

Recommendation of applicants

Discussion of proposed SOP — Part 1 Chapter 7 Section 12 —
Retirement status and other benefits

Other concerns
Patrons concerns

Date for the next meeting —scheduled for 5/17/2011



